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8&U Team

Ident

8&U Team

Ident

8&U Team

Ident

Names
Rainbow Sparkles
Hailing Hurricanes
Little Chillies
Ocean Twirlers

Names
Rainbow Sparkles
Hailing Hurricanes
Ocean Twirlers
Little Chillies

Names
Rainbow Sparkles
Hailing Hurricanes
Little Chillies
Ocean Twirlers

Club  4x30 speed Rank Points

CAM 245.500 1 1.000
CAM 225.500 2 2.000
Hot S 208.500 3 3.000
Bayside 204.500 4 4.000

Club4x30 Sec Doubles Rank Points

CAM 234.000 1 1.000
CAM 196.500 2 2.000
Bayside 164.500 3 3.000
Hot S 114.000 4 4.000

Clul2x60 Sec DD Speed Rank Points

CAM 222.500 1 1.000
CAM 171.000 2 2.000
Hot S 170.000 3 3.000
Bayside 109.500 4 4.000

Ties

Ties

Ties

Place

A WN PP

Place

A WN PR

Place

A WNPE

4 x 30 Second Speed Relay

4 x 30 Second Double Under Relay

2 x 60 Second Double Dutch Speed
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8&U Team

Ident

8&U Team

Ident

Names
Little Chillies
Rainbow Sparkles
Hailing Hurricanes
Ocean Twirlers

Names
Rainbow Sparkles
Hailing Hurricanes
Little Chillies
Ocean Twirlers

Club
Hot S
CAM
CAM
Bayside

Club
CAM
CAM
Hot S
Bayside

4SRF
3.000
4.000
5.000
8.000

Overall
5.000
9.000

11.000
15.000

Presentation Rank

2.746 1
0.968 3
1.293 2
-0.946 4

Rank Points
1 5.000

2 9.000

3 11.000

4 15.000

Points
1.000
3.000
2.000
4.000

Ties

Difficulty

0.308
0.494
0.193
-0.864

Place

A WN PR

Points
2.000
1.000
3.000
4.000

4 Person Sr Freestyle

Rank Points
1 1.000
2 2.000
3 3.000
4 4.000

Ties

Overall

Place
1

2
3
4
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9-10 Team 4 x 30 Second Speed Relay
Ident Names Club 4x30 Sec Speed Rank Points Ties Place
Windy Whirlers 300.000 1 1.000 1
Blitzing Blizzards 255.500 2 2.000 2
The Jacksonettes 242.000 3 3.000 3
9-10 Team 2 x 60 Second double Dutch Speed
Ident Names Club 2x60 DD Speed Rank Points Ties Place
Windy Whirlers 279.500 1 1.000 1
Blitzing Blizzards 179.000 2 2.000 2
The Jacksonettes 168.000 3 3.000 3
9-10 Team 4 Person SR Freestyle
Ident Names Club 4SRF Presentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Points Rank Points Ties
Windy Whirlers 2.000 4.811 1 1.000 2.844 1 1.000 1 1.000
Blitzing Blizzards 5.000 1.404 3 3.000 0.931 2 2.000 2 2.000 Tie(2)
The Jacksonettes 5.000 2.089 2 2.000 0.022 3 3.000 2 2.000 Tie(2)

Place

2**
2**
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QLD 2013
9-10 Team Double Dutch Single Freestyle
Ident Names Club 3DDF Presentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Points Rank Points Ties
The Jacksonettes 2.000 3.721 1 1.000 0.935 1 1.000 1 1.000
Blitzing Blizzards 5.000 2.983 3 3.000 0.639 2 2.000 2 2.000 Tie(2)
Windy Whirlers 5.000 3.433 2 2.000 -0.217 3 3.000 2 2.000 Tie(2)
9-10 Team Overall
Ident Names Club Overall Rank Points Ties Place
Windy Whirlers 5.000 1 5.000 1
Blitzing Blizzards 8.000 2 8.000 2
The Jacksonettes 9.000 3 9.000 3

Place

2**
2**
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4 x 30 Second Speed Relay

11-12 Team
Ident Names Club 4x30 Sec Speed Rank Points Ties Place
Tsunami Swirlers CAM 283.000 1 1.000 1
Lightning Bolts Hot S 271.500 2 2.000 2
Asteroids Amiens 233.000 3 3.000 3
11-12 Team 2 x 60 Second double Dutch Speed
Ident Names Club 2x60 DD Speed Rank Points Ties Place
Lightning Bolts Hot S 290.500 1 1.000 1
Tsunami Swirlers CAM 227.000 2 2.000 2
Asteroids Amiens 181.000 3 3.000 3
11-12 Team 4 Person SR Freestyle
Ident Names Club 4SRF Presentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Points Rank Points Ties Place
Lightning Bolts Hot S 2.000 5.086 1 1.000 1.694 1 1.000 1 1.000 1
Asteroids Amiens 5.000 2.139 2 2.000 -1.241 3 3.000 2 2.000 Tie(2) 2%+
Tsunami Swirlers CAM 5.000 1.414 3 3.000 -0.449 2 2.000 2 2.000 Tie(2) 2%x
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11-12 Team
Ident Names
Lightning Bolts
Asteroids

Tsunami Swirlers
11-12 Team

Ident Names
Lightning Bolts
Tsunami Swirlers
Asteroids

Club
Hot S
Amiens
CAM

Club
Hot S
CAM
Amiens

3DDF
2.000
5.000
5.000

Overall
5.000
7.000

10.000

Presentation Rank

3.400 1
0.992 2
0.433 3
Rank Points
1 5.000
2 7.000
3 10.000

Points
1.000
2.000
3.000

Ties

Difficulty
0.382
-1.138
-1.092

Place
1
2
3

Double Dutch Single Freestyle

Rank Points Rank Points Ties
1 1.000 1 1.000
3 3.000 2 2.000 Tie(2)
2 2.000 2 2.000 Tie(2)

Overall

Place

2**
2**
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12-14 Female Team

Ident Names
Hot Peppers
Wild Flames
Cyclone Stars
Galaxies

12-14 Female Team

Ident Names
Wild Flames
Cyclone Stars
Hot Peppers
Galaxies

12-14 Female Team

Ident Names
Cyclone Stars
Wild Flames
Hot Peppers
Galaxies

Club 4x30 SR Speed

Hot S 323.000
Hot S 317.500
CAM 310.000
Amiens 304.000

Club 4x45 DD Speed

Hot S 444,500
CAM 387.000
Hot S 357.500
Amiens 292.000
Club 2SRF
CAM 2.000
Hot S 4.000
Hot S 6.000

Amiens 8.000

Rank

[

2
3
4

Rank

1

2
3
4

Presentation Rank
5.686
5.231
5.129
1.654

Points Ties
1.000
2.000
3.000
4.000

Points Ties
1.000
2.000
3.000
4.000

Points
1 1.000
2 2.000
3 3.000
4 4.000

Place

A WN PP

Place

A WN PR

Difficulty
6.864
4.346
2.712
0.466

rwn -8

4 x 30 Second Speed Relay

4 x45 Second Double Dutch Speed

2 Person Pairs Freestyle

Points Rank Points Ties
1.000 1 1.000
2.000 2 2.000
3.000 3 3.000
4.000 4 4.000

Place

A wWN P
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12-14 Female Team

Ident Names
Wild Flames
Cyclone Stars
Hot Peppers
Galaxies

12-14 Female Team

Ident Names
Cyclone Stars
Wild Flames
Hot Peppers
Galaxies

12-14 Female Team

Ident Names
Cyclone Stars
Wild Flames
Hot Peppers
Galaxies

Club
Hot S
CAM
Hot S
Amiens

Club
CAM
Hot S
Hot S
Amiens

Club
CAM
Hot S
Hot S
Amiens

4SRF
2.000
5.000
5.000
8.000

3DDF
2.000
4.000
6.000
8.000

4DDF
2.000
4.000
6.000
8.000

Presentation Rank Points Difficulty
6.804 1 1.000 3.488
4.332 3 3.000 3.213
5.404 2 2.000 2.209
2.093 4 4.000 0.339

Presentation Rank Points Difficulty
5.875 1 1.000 5.081
5.146 2 2.000 4.563
4.942 3 3.000 2.770
2.475 4 4.000 0.389

Presentation  Rank Points Difficulty
5.958 1 1.000 3.585
4,792 2 2.000 1.426
3.917 3 3.000 0.965
3.771 4 4.000 0.343

Rank Points
1 1.000
2 2.000
3 3.000
4 4.000

Rank Points
1 1.000
2 2.000
3 3.000
4 4.000

Rank Points
1 1.000
2 2.000
3 3.000
4 4.000

4 Person SR Freestyle

Rank Points Ties
1 1.000
2 2.000 Tie(2)
2 2.000 Tie(2)
4 4.000

Double Dutch Single

Rank Points Ties
1 1.000
2 2.000
3 3.000
4 4.000

Double Dutch Pairs

Rank Points Ties
1 1.000
2 2.000
3 3.000
4 4.000

Place
1
2**
2**
4

Place

A WOWNPE

Place

A wWN P
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12-14 Female Team

Ident Names
Cyclone Stars
Wild Flames
Hot Peppers
Galaxies

Club
CAM
Hot S
Hot S
Amiens

Overall
10.000
10.000
15.000
24.000

)
rwr RS

Points
10.000
10.000
15.000
24.000

Ties
Tie(1)
Tie(1)

Place
1**
1**

Overall
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15+ Team

Ident

15+ Team

Ident

Names
Southern Suns
Golden Flames
Raining Diamonds
Lightning Laces
Lightning Stars

Names
Southern Suns
Raining Diamonds
Lightning Laces
Golden Flames
Lightning Stars

Club 4x30 SR Speed Rank Points

CAM 380.500 1 1.000
Hot S 363.000 2 2.000
CAM 359.000 3 3.000
CAM 346.500 4 4.000
Allstar 322.500 5 5.000

Club 4x45 DD Speed Rank Points

CAM 554.000 1 1.000
CAM 541.000 2 2.000
CAM 521.000 3 3.000
Hot S 439.500 4 4.000
Allstar 292.000 5 5.000

Ties

Ties

Place

b wWwNPE

Place

AabswWwNPE

4 x 30 Second Speed Relay

4 x45 Second Double Dutch Speed
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15+ Team 2 Person Pairs Freestyle
Ident Names Club 2SRF Presentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Points Rank Points Ties Place
Southern Suns CAM 2.000 8.607 1 1.000 9.750 1 1.000 1 1.000 1
Golden Flames Hot S 4.000 6.688 2 2.000 6.487 2 2.000 2 2.000 2
Lightning Laces CAM 6.000 5.200 3 3.000 6.217 3 3.000 3 3.000 3
Raining Diamonds CAM 9.000 3.504 5 5.000 3.987 4 4.000 4 4.000 4
Lightning Stars Allstar 9.000 3.914 4 4.000 1.681 5 5.000 4 4.000 4
15+ Team 4 Person SR Freestyle
Ident Names Club 4SRF Presentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Points Rank Points Ties Place
Golden Flames Hot S 3.000 5.464 1 1.000 4.700 2 2.000 1 1.000 Tie(1) 1x*
Southern Suns CAM 3.000 5.332 2 2.000 5.617 1 1.000 1 1.000 Tie(1) 1**
Raining Diamonds CAM 6.000 2.893 3 3.000 3.498 3 3.000 3 3.000 3
Lightning Stars Allstar 8.000 2.111 4 4.000 1.326 4 4.000 4 4.000 4
Lightning Laces CAM 10.000 1.079 5 5.000 0.747 5 5.000 5 5.000 5
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15+ Team Double Dutch Single
Ident Names Club 3DDF Presentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Points Rank Points Ties
Raining Diamonds CAM 3.000 6.600 1 1.000 6.180 2 2.000 1 1.000 Tie(1)
Golden Flames Hot S 3.000 5.175 2 2.000 6.787 1 1.000 1 1.000 Tie(1)
Lightning Laces CAM 7.000 4.288 3 3.000 2.304 4 4.000 3 3.000 Tie(3)
Southern Suns CAM 7.000 4.225 4 4.000 3.158 3 3.000 3 3.000 Tie(3)
Lightning Stars Allstar 10.000 2.425 5 5.000 0.494 5 5.000 5 5.000
15+ Team Double Dutch Pairs
Ident Names Club 4DDF Presentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Points Rank Points Ties
Southern Suns CAM 2.000 6.879 1 1.000 5.951 1 1.000 1 1.000
Golden Flames Hot S 4.000 5.592 2 2.000 3.543 2 2.000 2 2.000
Raining Diamonds CAM 6.000 4.300 3 3.000 3.146 3 3.000 3 3.000
Lightning Laces CAM 8.000 4.088 4 4.000 2.063 4 4.000 4 4.000
Lightning Stars Allstar 10.000 2.050 5 5.000 0.152 5 5.000 5 5.000

Place
1**
1**
3**
3**

5

Place

abwN P
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15+ Team Overall
Ident Names Club Overall an Points Ties Place
Southern Suns CAM 8.000 1 8.000 1
Golden Flames Hot S 12.000 2 12.000 2
Raining Diamonds CAM 16.000 3 16.000 3
Lightning Laces CAM 22.000 4 22.000 4
Lightning Stars Allstar 28.000 5 28.000 5



